
Friday, November292XN 1340 ) NELSON= m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ma Pepper10.30 Ethel Smith
10.45 Sergeant Crosby11. 0 Hits of Yesteryear11.30 Larry Leader and his Orchestra12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.35 Christmas Shoppers’ Session1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Little King|Stories
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Arthur Smith Quartet
p The Quiz Kids
7.30 Continental Cabaret
8.30 Dalmatia in New Zealand: Dalma-
tian Days, the third talk by Mrs. A. E.Batistich
8.45 Interlude for Music (BBC)
9.35 The White Rabbit
10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

9
CHRISTCHURCH

9.30 a.m. Popular French Overtures10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The New World Singers11. 0 Mainly for Women: The Voyage ofSheila I, by Adrian Hayter (NZBS);Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert.

(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 .~Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook: Cather-ine Hunter3.0 Classical Hour
Dido and Aeneas Purcell4.3 Looking at Life
4.45 Hopalong Cassidy (final)5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)7.30 Election Addresses by the PartyLeaders (see panel)9.15 Horizons °57
9.30 The White Rabbit10.30 BBC Jazz Club

JIC SERSTCHURCH
. p.m. Concert Hour7. 0 Walter Gieseking (piano)For the Piano DebussyPrelude
Sarabande
Toccata

7.12 Paroles. de France: Mac Orlan: a
programme about this poet, illustratedwith readings from his verse (FBS)7.30 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra,conducted by Anatole Fistoulari
The Nutcracker: Suite No. 1, Op. 71

Tohaikovski |7.52° The Chorus and Orchestra of the
Berlin State Opera, conducted by Hans-
george Otto
Choruses from Lohengrin Wagner8.3 The Belgian National Radio Sym-phony Orchestra, conducted by FranzAndre ;

Torch Dance No. 4 in B Flat
Meyerbeer8.10 The London Promenade Orchestra,conducted by Walter Collins

Celtic Symphony for Strings and HarpsBantock
Thomas L. Thomas (baritone) with EnidSimon (harp) and Jacob Hanneman
(piano)
Welsh Songs Trad. arr. Richards
8.45 Eric Parkin (piano)London Pieces Ireland9. 5 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
98.30 Choral Evensong for the Feast ofSt. Andrew

» (For details see 2YC)
970.15 Arthur Rubinstein. (piano) aneMembers of the Paganini Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in CG Minor, Op. 15

Faure10.44 The Logic Game: The Necessary andthe Possible; the first of three talks byArthur N. Prior (NZBS)11. 0 Close down

SXC 1160 .JIMARU,,, m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies8. Q Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
ing
Advéntures in Interior Decorating10. Jane Armitage10.15 Five Fingers ¥

0.30 Prodigal Father0.45 Hawaiian Harmonies1.0 Calling Temuka
1.30 The Ladies Sing2. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Close down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
For Our Younger Listeners: Child-

ren’ Singing
Tops in Pops
The Winnie’s-Atwell and Beatty .Melody on the Move
What’s on the Other SideFrom Erin’s Green Shores
The Voice of Romance: Eddie FisherThe Family’s ChoiceTalk: I Saw Them Fly, by FrederickCarpenter-(6) 1914--The End of an Era9.4 The Return Room: \W. R. Rodgers

opens a@ back window on Belfast (BBC)
10.30 €lose down

JL .c eeMout
9.45 am. Morning Star: Heddle Nash10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: The Painter andhis Rent (John Berger) (BBC)
2. 0 p.m. Suite: Le Tombeau de Couperin

Ravel
2.44 Love Duet (Romeo and Juliet)

Tohaikovski3. 0 Music While You Work4.3 The Doctor’s Husband4.30 Rhythm in the Style of Frank Petty4.45 Popular Ballet: Coppelia Delibes5.15 Children’s Session: The Waybacks;William Clauson Sings
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)_6. 0 Sports Preview, by lan Thompson.7.30 Election Addresses by the PartyLeaders (see panel)9.15 Horizons 7°57
9.40 Stanley Jackson (organ)
Songs of the Hebrides: Another pro-gramme by Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-
soprano) with 5 amet (harp)(N10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Mantovani’s Orchestra playWaltzes of Irving Berlin10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Country Cousin1.30 Morning ConcertRobert Casadesus (piano) with Phila-
delphia Orchestra
Piano Concerto for the Left Hand

Ravel
Boston Pops Orchestra
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas2.0 p.m. Short Story: The Train Des-
patcher’s by Peter IrvingNZBS)
Foden Motor Works Band2.15

2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Heddle Nash (tenor)3.30 Classical Hour
Serenade for Strings, Op. 11

Dag WirenTwo Rhapsodies, Op. 79 BrahmsExcerpts from The Damnation ofFaust Berlioz
4.30 Junior Choirs
4.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats5.15 Children’s Session: What's GotngOn in the World? Simon Black in Coas-tal Command
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Light and Bright7.30 Election Addresses by the PartyLeaders (see panel)
Lag Horizons, ’57Accent on Swing, ha Calder"Prescott’s Orchestra {Studi0)The White Rabbit>10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)

410 209EO
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Vievna Philharmonic Orches-tra
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 3@

Beethoven
7.33 Louis Kentner (piano)
Impromptu in A Flat, Op. 90, No.

7Venezia Liszt
7.46 Mado Robin

Mohd lenaCarnival of Ven arr. LegrandThe Bell Song Delibes
8. = The Hamburg Philharmonic Orches-ra
Orchestral Music of Sicily’

8.17 Julius Katchen (piano)
Mephisto Waltz No. 14 Liszt

8.27 Mario Lanza (tenor)Your Tiny Hand is Frozen (La Bo-
heme) Puccini
Ungrateful Heart Cordiferro"8.36 The Swiss Romande Orchestra

,Clair de Lune Debussy-~CapletSeottish March ebussy8.47 Mado Robin (soprano) with theNew Symphony OrchestraThe Bell Song (Lakme) DelibesCarnival of Venice Benedict-Legrand
9. & Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
9.30 Choral Evensong for the Feast ofSt. Andrew (For details see 2YC)10.15 The Koppel QuartetString Quartet No. 4 in F, Op. 44

Nielsen
{| 10.490 The London Symphony OrchestraSuite: Pelleas et Melisande Sibelius11. 0 Close down

AYIANYERCARGILL,
9.4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Tour HUollandwith Me; Short Story11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: JuniorStorytime; Pond Life
5.45 keadings from the Bible (NZBS)7x O For the Sportsman
7.30 Election Addresses by the PartyLeaders (see panel)
9.15 Horizons, ’579.30 Stanley Jackson (organ)Music by Scheidt and Walther (NZBS)9.47 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)Handel Arias10.6 Max Rostal (violin) and FranzOsborn (piano)
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 80, No, 2

Beethoven10.33 Reginald Kell (clarinet), FrankMiller (cello) aud Mieczyslaw Hors-zowski (piano)Trio in A Minor, Op. 114 Brahms
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